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Day 1. Schedule

23rd April 2022, Saturday 1800-2100h

NATIONAL CONFERENCE FOR POST GRADUATES-2022

 Topic  Date Time 

Oral Cavity Carcinoma  23 April (Saturday) 1800h - 2100h 

 
 

 
S No 

 
Time 

 
Event 

 
Presenter 

 
Moderator 

 
Expert Panel 
 

 
1. 

 
1800-1805h 
 

 
Opening Address by Dr Devendra Chaukar 

 
 
 

2. 

 
1805-1850h 
 

Case presentation & 
discussion- 
Locally Advanced 
Oral Cavity 
Carcinoma 

 
Dr Kaustubh G 
(Resident - TMH) 
 

 
 
Dr Vidisha 
Tuljapurkar 

Dr. Devendra Chaukar 
Dr. Krishnakumar Thankappan 
Dr. Rajendra Toprani 
Dr. Manish Mair 

 
3. 1850-1915h 

 

Radiological anatomy 
of Oral cavity 
carcinoma 

 
Dr. Kajari  Bhattacharya 
 
 

Dr. Abhishek Mahajan 
Dr. Sayak Choudhury 

 
 
 

4. 1915-2000h 
 

Operative technique 
discussion: 
Bite composite 
resection 
(Bi-alveolar 
resection) 

 
Dr. Poonam Joshi 
 
 

Dr. Pankaj Chaturvedi 
Dr. Arvind Krishnamurthy 
Dr. Ashok  Das 

 
 

5. 2000-2020h 
 

Reconstructive 
ladder 
for Oral Cancers 

 
Dr. Deepak  Balasubramanian 
 
 
 

Dr.Vinay Kant Shankhdhar 
Dr  Dushyant Mandlik 

 
6. 2020-2040h 

Histopathological 
Risk stratification 
in oral cancers 

Dr. Asawari Patil 
Dr. Munita Bal 
Dr. Sourav Datta 

 
 

7. 2040-2100h 
 

Role of Radiotherapy 
in Oral cancers 

Dr. Sarbani Ghosh Lashkar 
Dr Manoj Gupta 
Dr Simon Pavamani 



NATIONAL CONFERENCE FOR POST GRADUATES-2022

Day 2. Schedule

24th April 2022, Sunday 0930-1300h

 
 
 

 
S No 

 
Time 

 
Event 

 
Presenter 

 
Moderator 

 
Expert Panel 

 

1. 0930-1015h 
 
 

Case presentation 
& discussion 
Thyroid nodule 

Dr.Gurukeerthi 
(Resident- TMH) 
 

 
 
 
Dr.Rathan  Shetty 
 

 
Dr. Kaustubh Patel 
Dr. Deepak Sarin 
Dr  Kapil Sikka 
Dr. Abhishek Vaidya 
 

 

2. 
1015-1035h 
 
 

Parotidectomy- 
Video 

 
Dr Aseem Mishra  
 

 
Dr. Anuja  Deshmukh 
Dr Bikramjit Singh 
 

 

3. 

 
1035-1125h 
 
 
 

Panel discussion 
Approach to a case 
of Parotid tumor 

Dr. Shivakumar  Thiagarajan 
 

 
Dr. Anil K D’cruz 
Dr. Sudhir Nair 
Dr. Manu Malhotra  
Dr. Neha Mittal 
Dr. Shwetabh Sinha 
 

 

4. 

 
1125-1210h 
 
 

Case presentation 
& discussion 
Ca Larynx/ 
Hypopharynx  

 
Dr. Vimmi Gautam 
(Resident- AIIMS 
Delhi) 
 

 
 
Dr  Shikhar 
Sawhney  
 

 
Dr  Alok Thakkar 
Dr. Deepa Nair 
Dr. Elizabeth Iype 
Dr. Devendra Gupta 
 

 

5. 

1210-1255h 
 
 

Operative 
technique 
discussion: Total 
Laryngectomy 

Dr. Mitali Dandekar 

 
Dr  Prathamesh Pai 
Dr  Purushottam Chavan 
Dr  Richa Vaish 
 

6.   
1255-1300h 
    

 
Conclusion & felicitation- Dr.  Poonam Joshi 

 T o p ic   D a te  T im e  

T h y ro id /P a ro tid /L a r y n x  2 4  A p r i l  (S u n d a y )  0 9 3 0 h -1 3 0 0 h  



Advanced Centre for Treatment, Research and Education in Cancer
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210, INDIA.

Tel: 91-22-27405082   Fax: 91-22-24705085
Email: scope@actrec.gov.in

Website: http://www.actrec.gov.in

Registration Information

*Registra�on is Free but mandatory and limited to 300 par�cipants.

  Kindly register on given link:

Link for the webinar will be shared on registered email id.

Kindly contact organising commi�ee for any queries:
Contact : 022-27405000 (Ext. 5003) / +91-9326290544
Email : tmc.pgtp2021@gmail.com

Organising committee 

Dr. Sudeep Gupta
Director, ACTREC

Dr.Pankaj Chaturvedi 
Professor

Dept Of Head & Neck Surgery

Dr. Poonam Joshi
Associate Professor

Dept Of Head & Neck Surgery

- Members -
 Dr. Teertha She�y                         Dr. Jitendra Sharma         

Dr.Deepak Sarin
Dr Deepak Balasubramanian
Dr.Devendra  Chaukar
Dr.Devendra  Gupta
Dr.Dushyant Mandlik
Dr.Elizabeth Mathew Iype 
Dr Gouri Pantavaidya
Dr.Kapil Sikka
Dr.Kaustubh Patel
Dr. Kajari Bhattacharya
Dr.Krishnakumar Thankappan
Dr.Manish Mair

Dr.Manoj Gupta
Dr.Manu Malhotra
Dr.Mitali Dandekar
Dr.Munita Bal
Dr.Neha Mittal
Dr.Pankaj Chaturvedi
Dr.Poonam Joshi
Dr.Prathamesh  Pai
Dr.Purushottam Chavan
Dr.Rajendra Toprani
Dr.Richa Vaish

Dr. Rathan Shetty
Dr.Sarbani Ghosh Lashkar
Dr.Sayak Choudhury 
Dr. Shikhar Sawhney
Dr.Shivakumar Thiagarajan
Dr.Sourav Datta
Dr.Shwetabh Sinha
Dr.Simon Pavamani
Dr.Sudhir Nair
Dr.Vidisha Tuljapurkar
Dr.Vinaykant Shankhdhar

 
     

Dr. Sudhir Nair
Professor

Dept Of Head & Neck Surgery

                                                                            FACULTY 

Dr.Abhishek Mahajan
Dr.Abhishek Vaidya
Dr.Alok Thakkar
Dr.Anil K D’Cruz
Dr.Anuja  Deshmukh
Dr Arvind Krishnamurthy
Dr Asawari Patil
Dr.Aseem Mishra
Dr.Ashok Das 
Dr Bikramjit Singh
Dr.Deepa Nair

Dr. Devendra Chaukar 
HOD & Professor

Dept Of Head & Neck Surgery 
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